
ENVIRON FACIALS
Cool Peel
Electro-sonic Essential  60 mins
Electro-sonic Essential 90 mins
Focus on treatment 30 mins 

GERMAINE DE CAPUCCINI FACIALS
Spa prescriptive facial
Luxury Spa prescriptive facial 
Skin zen rose & honey facial 
Royal elixir de-stress
So delicate sensitive skin corrector

DERMALUX LED
Dermalux 60 mins
Dermalux add on  30 mins

CACI
Caci Jowl lift
Caci Non-surgical face lift
Super CACI Facial
Caci Buttock lift

RADIO FREQUENCY
RF Full Face 
RF Full Face and Caci Combination 
RF Face with Caci Jowl Lift 
RF with Caci Buttock lift
RF 1 Body Area

COMCIT & 
MICRODERMABRASION
Comcit & Microdermabrasion 
Comcit H20 Glo Treatment 
Microdermabrasion 
Deluxe Microdermabrasion
 

FOCUS DUAL
RADIO FREQUENCY MICRONEEDLING
Full Face and Neck
Full Face
Half Face
Forehead

HIFU
Full Face and Neck
Full Face
Half Face
Forehead

FRACTIONAL MESOTHERAPY (SKIN NEEDLING)
Meso consultation
Meso Full face 
Meso Lip Plump 
Meso Eye Contour
Meso Acne Treatment

RELAXATION
Full Body Massage 90 minutes
Full Body Massage 1 Hour 
Body Massage 45 mins
Back Massage 
Indian Head Massage 30min
Bamboo Massage 1 Hour
Hot Stone Massage 1 Hour 
Hopi Ear Candling 30min 
Reflexology
Indian Head & Reflexology 
Oncology Massage
Pregnancy Massage

 
I

£67.50
£67.50
£87.50
£45

£55
£65
£65
£60
£60

£45
£25

£30
£55
£85
£45

£65
£80
£65
£80
£70

£90
£75
£35
£25
£55

£500
£395
£250
£150

£750
£600
£450
£275

£25
£125
£80
£80
£125

£75
£55
£45
£30
£30
£55
£57.50
£30
£48
£70
£55
£55

SEMI PERMANENT MAKE-UP
Consultation
Eyebrows
Eye Enhancer Top or Bottom
Eye Enhancer Top & bottom
Eyeliner Top or bottom
Eyeliner Top & Bottom
Lip Liner
Beauty spot
Annual top Up

EAR PIERCING

ELECTROLYSIS  
15 Minutes Electrolysis
30 Minutes Electrolysis 

BLEMISH REMOVAL USING ACP
Mole Reduction
Wart Removal
Seborrhoeic Keratosis
Skin Tag Removal
Verruca Treatment
Milia Removal
Red Veins
Spider Naevus
Blood Spots
Syringoma
Age Spots
Xanthelasma
Dermatosis Papulosa Nigra

£20
£300
£225
£275
£225
£275
£300
£60
50%

£30

£25
£35

from.
£75
£75
£75
£75
£75
£35
£75
£75
£75
£75
£75
£75
£75

DIODE LASER
Top Lip 
Chin 
Lip & Chin
Lip, chin & Neck (or cheeks)
Full Face
Underarm 
Forearm
Bikini Line 
Ladies Intimate 
Chest
Chest & Abdomen
Half Back
Full Back 
Lower Leg 
Full Leg 

EYES
Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Shape & Tint
Eyelash & Brow Tint
Eyelash & Brow Tint/Shape
Eyebrow shape & Lash tint
Eyelash tint
Mii Brows High Definition
Brow Lamination
LVL Lash Lift (inc tint)
LVL & Brow Lamination

EYELASH EXTENSIONS
Classic Lash Extensions
Classic infills 30 mins
Classic infills 45 mins
Russian Lash Extensions
Russian Infills 30 mins
Russian Infills 45 mins
Half Set/Flicks
Removal of Lashes 15 mins

 

£40
£40
£55
£60
£70
£80
£80
£100
£145
£110
£120
£90
£120
£120
£150

£15
£20
£20
£25
£30
£30
£20
£25
£40
£48
£75

£65
£25
£35
£75
£28
£35
£35
£20

MANICURES 
Signature Manicure 45mins 
Luxury Manicure 1 Hour 
File & Nail Varnish Hands 
Soak off Gel polish & tidy 
Soak off Gel polish & Manicure                          £42.5

PEDICURES
Signature Pedicure 
Gel Pedicure 
Callus Heel Treatment
File & Nail Varnish Toes
Gel Toe Application 

GELS 
Gel Manicure
Gel Manicure with BIAB
Hard Gel Overlays
Hard Gel Overlays with Gel Polish
Hard Gel Extensions
Hard Gel Extensions with Gel Polish
Hard Gel Infills with Gel Polish
Designex Pro Gel Extensions with Gel polish

ACRYLIC NAILS
Full Set of Nail Extensions 
Acrylic Extensions with Gel Polish
Infills 
Infills with Nail Varnish  
Infills with Gel Polish
French Infills 
Repair up to 3 nails
Acrylic Overlays
Overlays with Gel Polish
Removal of ( Hard Gel or Acrylic )& Manicure

£35
£42
£20
£20

£45
£55
£25
£20
£30

£40
£42
£43
£47.5
£48
£55
£49
£45

£48
£59
£40
£45
£49
£45
£10
£43
£49
£42.5

WAXING
Eyebrows
Lip & Chin 
Eyebrows & Lip
Eyebrows Lip & Chin
Bikini 
Intimate (Brazilian/ Hollywood)
Underarm & Bikini 
Underarm 
Forearm 
Half Leg Wax 
Half Leg & Bikini 
Half Leg, Bikini & Underarm
3/4 Leg 
3/4 Leg & Bikini
Full Leg inc Regular Bikini 
Full Leg, Bikini, Underarm 
Full leg & Intimate
Full leg, Intimate & Underarm
Back Wax 
Chest Wax

THREADING
Lip or Chin or Eyebrows
Any 2 of above 
All 3 of above
Full Face

TANNING
St Tropez spray tan
Spray Tan with exfoliation
St Tropez Rub on with Exfoliation

£15
£20
£20
£25
£20
£35
£35
£20
£20
£25
£35
£45
£27
£35
£37.50
£50
£60
£75
£25
£25

£15
£20
£25
£30

£30
£50
£50



SHEER INDULGENCE EXPERIENCE

• Warming Foot Ritual
• Full Body Swedish Massage 
• Germaine De  Cappuccini Spa Facial
• Tranquillity Scalp Massage
2-hour Experience      £97.50
Upgrade to hot stone or warm bamboo massage  £10.00 extra

RELAX & REVIVE EXPERIENCE

• A 60 minute Zesty Hot Stone Body Massage, using refreshing and uplifting
Lime and Mandarin essential oils.
• A Facial Acupressure Massage using essential oils to compliment your skin
type
• A 30 minute Indian Head Massage
1- hour 45 minutes Experience      £90.00                                                                  
Upgrade to 1 hour Massage     £20.00 extra

Express Yourself Experience

30 minute back massage 
Express Facial
Tidy & Polish of Finger & Toe nails

1 hour 45 minutes Experience   £80

EXPERIENCE PACKAGES

ITS ALL ABOUT ME EXPERIENCE

• A 30-minute Essential Oil Back Massage, giving you pure, calming,
soothing 
and balancing effects 
• A 60-minute Germaine De Cappucini Spa Facial tailored to your specific
skin needs.
• A 55-minute Relaxing Footlogix Pedicure, tackling concerns and giving
you pretty toes.
• A Gel Manicure to pretty up and pamper those hard-working hands 

3-hour Experience £155.00 
With added Gel Removal £165.00 
 Upgrade to A Full Body Massage add an extra £15.00

TRANQUILLITY FOR TWO EXPERIENCE

• Warm oil Back of Body Scrub
 • Germaine De Cappucini Spa Facial
•   A Full Body Massage
 
2.5-hour experience £130 per person
Add on gel manicure £30.00 per person

Mum to be Experience
Choose from 2 treatments :
60 minute Pregnancy massage
60 minute Germaine spa facial
Pedicure
30 mins massage & 30 mins express facial

 
2 hour experiance            £ 97.50

TREATMENT IND PRICE COURSE OF PRICE SAVING

Comcit £75 6 £400 £50

Comcit & Microdermabrasion £90 6 £490 £50

Caci Face £55 6 £300 £30

Caci Jowl Lift £30 6 £165 £15

Caci & Rf £80 6 £435 £45

Caci Jowl & Rf £65 6 £350 £40

Rf Face £60 6 £325 £35

Rf Body £70 6 £380 £40

Rf & Caci Bum Lift £80 6 £435 £45

Caci Bum Lift £45 6 £250 £20

Dermalux £45 6 £235 £35

Dermalux Add On £25 6 £125 £25

Environ 30 £45 6 £240 £30

Environ 60 £67.50 6 £360 £45

Environ 90 £87.50 6 £480 £45

Cool Peel £67.50 6 £360 £45

Microdermabrasion 30 Mins £35 6 £185 £25

Microdermabrasion Deluxe £55 6 £295 £35

AREA PRICE FOR 6 FOR 8

Lip or Chin £40 £200 £260

Lip & chin £55 £275 £360

Lip, Chin, Neck, Cheeks  £60 £300 £390

Full face £70 £350 £455

Underarm £80 £400 £520

Forearm £80 £400 £520

Lower Half Leg £120 £600 £780

Full Leg £150 £750 £975

Bikini (knicker line) £100 £500 £650

Brazilian £145 £725 £945

Half Back £90 £450 £585

Full Back £120 £600 £780

Chest £110 £550 £715

Chest & Abdomen £120 £600 £780

TREATMENT COURSES

LASER TREATMENT COURSES


