

# skin.laser.beauty

ENVIRON FACIALS		SEMI PERMANENT MAKE-UP		MANICURES	
Cool Peel	£67.50	Consultation	£20		£35
				Signature Manicure 45mins	
Electro-sonic Essential 60 mins	£67.50	Eyebrows	£300	Luxury Manicure 1 Hour	£42
Electro-sonic Essential 90 mins	£87.50	Eye Enhancer Top or Bottom	£225	File & Nail Varnish Hands	£20
Focus on treatment 30 mins	£45	Eye Enhancer Top & bottom	£275	Soak off Gel polish & tidy	£20
		Eyeliner Top or bottom	£225	Soak off Gel polish & Manicure	£42.5
GERMAINE DE CAPUCCINI FACIALS		Eyeliner Top & Bottom	£275		
Spa prescriptive facial	£55	Lip Liner	£300	PEDICURES	
Luxury Spa prescriptive facial	£65	Beauty spot	£60	Signature Pedicure	£45
Skin zen rose & honey facial	£65	Annual top Up	50%	Gel Pedicure	£55
Royal elixir de-stress	£60			Callus Heel Treatment	£25
So delicate sensitive skin corrector	£60	EAR PIERCING	£30	File & Nail Varnish Toes	£20
				Gel Toe Application	£30
DERMALUX LED		ELECTROLYSIS			
Dermalux 60 mins	£45	15 Minutes Electrolysis	£25	GELS	
Dermalux add on 30 mins	£25	30 Minutes Electrolysis	£35	Gel Manicure	£40
Dermanax add on 30 mins	EZJ	30 Millutes Electrolysis	E33	Gel Manicure Gel Manicure with BIAB	£42
CACI		DI ENICLI DENOVAL LICING ACD	£		
CACI	620	BLEMISH REMOVAL USING ACP	from.	Hard Gel Overlays	£43
Caci Jowl lift	£30	Mole Reduction	£75	Hard Gel Overlays with Gel Polish	£47.5
Caci Non-surgical face lift	£55	Wart Removal	£75	Hard Gel Extensions	£48
Super CACI Facial	£85	Seborrhoeic Keratosis	£75	Hard Gel Extensions with Gel Polish	£55
Caci Buttock lift	£45	Skin Tag Removal	£75	Hard Gel Infills with Gel Polish	£49
		Verruca Treatment	£75	Designex Pro Gel Extensions with Gel polish	£45
RADIO FREQUENCY		Milia Removal	£35		
RF Full Face	£65	Red Veins	£75	ACRYLIC NAILS	
RF Full Face and Caci Combination	£80	Spider Naevus	£75	Full Set of Nail Extensions	£48
RF Face with Caci Jowl Lift	£65	Blood Spots	£75	Acrylic Extensions with Gel Polish	£59
RF with Caci Buttock lift	£80	Syringoma	£75	Infills	£40
RF 1 Body Area	£70	Age Spots	£75	Infills with Nail Varnish	£45
N I Body Area	270	Xanthelasma	£75	Infills with Gel Polish	£49
COMCIT &			£75	French Infills	£45
		Dermatosis Papulosa Nigra	E/3		
MICRODERMABRASION		DIODE LASER		Repair up to 3 nails	£10
Comcit & Microdermabrasion	£90	Top Lip	£40	Acrylic Overlays	£43
Comcit H20 Glo Treatment	£75	Chin	£40	Overlays with Gel Polish	£49
Microdermabrasion	£35		£55	Removal of ( Hard Gel or Acrylic )& Manicure	£42.5
Deluxe Microdermabrasion	£25	Lip & Chin			
	£55	Lip, chin & Neck (or cheeks)	£60	WAXING	
FOCUS DUAL		Full Face	£70	Eyebrows	£15
RADIO FREQUENCY MICRONEEDLING		Underarm	£80	Lip & Chin	£20
Full Face and Neck	£500	Forearm	£80	Eyebrows & Lip	£20
Full Face	£395	Bikini Line	£100	Eyebrows Lip & Chin	£25
Half Face	£250	Ladies Intimate	£145	Bikini	£20
Forehead	£150	Chest	£110	Intimate (Brazilian/ Hollywood)	£35
		Chest & Abdomen	£120	Underarm & Bikini	£35
HIFU		Half Back	£90	Underarm	£20
Full Face and Neck	£750	Full Back	£120		
Full Face	£600	Lower Leg	£120	Forearm	£20
Half Face	£450			Half Leg Wax	£25
Forehead	£275	Full Leg	£150	Half Leg & Bikini	£35
	LL/J			Half Leg, Bikini & Underarm	£45
FRACTIONAL MESOTHERAPY (SKIN NEED	LING)	EYES		3/4 Leg	£27
Meso consultation	625	Eyebrow Shape	£15	3/4 Leg & Bikini	£35
Meso Full face	£25	Eyebrow Tint	£20	Full Leg inc Regular Bikini	£37.50
Meso Lip Plump	£125	Eyebrow Shape & Tint	£20	Full Leg, Bikini, Underarm	£50
Meso Eye Contour	£80	Eyelash & Brow Tint	£25	Full leg & Intimate	£60
Meso Acne Treatment	£80	Eyelash & Brow Tint/Shape	£30	Full leg, Intimate & Underarm	£75
	£125	Eyebrow shape & Lash tint	£30	Back Wax	£25
RELAXATION		Eyelash tint	£20	Chest Wax	£25
Full Body Massage 90 minutes	£75	Mii Brows High Definition	£25	Criest wax	EZS
Full Body Massage 1 Hour	£55	Brow Lamination	£40		
Body Massage 45 mins	£45				
Back Massage	£30	LVL Lash Lift (inc tint)	£48	THREADING	
Indian Head Massage 30min	£30	LVL & Brow Lamination	£75	Lip or Chin or Eyebrows	£15
Bamboo Massage 1 Hour	£55			Any 2 of above	£20
9	£57.50	EYELASH EXTENSIONS		All 3 of above	£25
Hot Stone Massage 1 Hour	£30	Classic Lash Extensions	£65	Full Face	£30
Hopi Ear Candling 30min		Classic infills 30 mins	£25		
Reflexology	£48	Classic infills 45 mins	£35	TANNING	
Indian Head & Reflexology	£70	Russian Lash Extensions	£75	St Tropez spray tan	£30
Oncology Massage	£55	Russian Infills 30 mins	£28		£50
Pregnancy Massage	£55	Russian Infills 45 mins	£35	Spray Tan with exfoliation	
			£35	St Tropez Rub on with Exfoliation	£50
		Half Set/Flicks Removal of Lashes 15 mins	£20		
		Memoral of Lasties 13 Hillis	120		

## **EXPERIENCE PACKAGES**

## SHEER INDULGENCE EXPERIENCE

- · Warming Foot Ritual
- · Full Body Swedish Massage
- $\cdot$  Germaine De Cappuccini Spa Facial
- · Tranquillity Scalp Massage

## 2-hour Experience £97.50

Upgrade to hot stone or warm bamboo massage £10.00 extra

#### **RELAX & REVIVE EXPERIENCE**

- $\cdot$  A 60 minute Zesty Hot Stone Body Massage, using refreshing and uplifting Lime and Mandarin essential oils.
- $\cdot$  A Facial Acupressure Massage using essential oils to compliment your skin type
- · A 30 minute Indian Head Massage

## 1- hour 45 minutes Experience £90.00

Upgrade to 1 hour Massage £20.00 extra

## **Express Yourself Experience**

- 30 minute back massage
- Express Facial
- Tidy & Polish of Finger & Toe nails

#### 1 hour 45 minutes Experience £80

## TREATMENT COURSES

TREATMENT	IND PRICE	COURSE OF	PRICE	SAVING
Comcit	£75	6	£400	£50
Comcit & Microdermabrasion	£90	6	£490	£50
Caci Face	£55	6	£300	£30
Caci Jowl Lift	£30	6	£165	£15
Caci & Rf	£80	6	£435	£45
Caci Jowl & Rf	£65	6	£350	£40
Rf Face	£60	6	£325	£35
Rf Body	£70	6	£380	£40
Rf & Caci Bum Lift	£80	6	£435	£45
Caci Bum Lift	£45	6	£250	£20
Dermalux	£45	6	£235	£35
Dermalux Add On	£25	6	£125	£25
Environ 30	£45	6	£240	£30
Environ 60	£67.50	6	£360	£45
Environ 90	£87.50	6	£480	£45
Cool Peel	£67.50	6	£360	£45
Microdermabrasion 30 Mins	£35	6	£185	£25
Microdermabrasion Deluxe	£55	6	£295	£35

### ITS ALL ABOUT ME EXPERIENCE

 $\cdot$  A 30-minute Essential Oil Back Massage, giving you pure, calming, soothing

and balancing effects

- $\cdot$  A 60-minute Germaine De Cappucini Spa Facial tailored to your specific skin needs.
- $\cdot$  A 55-minute Relaxing Footlogix Pedicure, tackling concerns and giving you pretty toes.
- · A Gel Manicure to pretty up and pamper those hard-working hands

### 3-hour Experience £155.00

With added Gel Removal £165.00

Upgrade to A Full Body Massage add an extra £15.00

## TRANQUILLITY FOR TWO EXPERIENCE

- · Warm oil Back of Body Scrub
- · Germaine De Cappucini Spa Facial
- · A Full Body Massage

### 2.5-hour experience £130 per person

Add on gel manicure £30.00 per person

### Mum to be Experience

- Choose from 2 treatments :
- 60 minute Pregnancy massage
- 60 minute Germaine spa facial
- Pedicure
- 30 mins massage & 30 mins express facial

2 hour experiance £ 97.50

# LASER TREATMENT COURSES

AREA	PRICE	FOR 6	FOR 8
Lip or Chin	£40	£200	£260
Lip & chin	£55	£275	£360
Lip, Chin, Neck, Cheeks	£60	£300	£390
Full face	£70	£350	£455
Underarm	£80	£400	£520
Forearm	£80	£400	£520
Lower Half Leg	£120	£600	£780
Full Leg	£150	£750	£975
Bikini (knicker line)	£100	£500	£650
Brazilian	£145	£725	£945
Half Back	£90	£450	£585
Full Back	£120	£600	£780
Chest	£110	£550	£715
Chest & Abdomen	£120	£600	£780